
Heros Cup 2024

Frederiksværk, 04-05-2024

Category

Jun/Sen
Pairing master Weight class

130kg
Competition Sheet

Name Club
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RankNordic

1 Jariveikko Kauppinen CIK
1:02

02
VT 4:6

53 LL
 1  5  1  0  4 2

2 Mads Jacoby CIK
GS 8:0

41 LL
VT 4:4

53
 2  9  1  1  12 1

3 Marcus Tolberg BK Odin LL
1:51

01
2:04

02
 0  0  0  0  10 3
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